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GR 7.2Li - 180078

PROFESSIONAL

POS.
No.
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183382
183383
183384
183385
183386
183387
183388
183389
183271
183268
183390
183391
183392
183393
183265
183394
183395

Support housing 7.2V

Cover housing 7.2V

Screw M3.0x15mm P/H

Screw M3.0x15mm (Torx plus)
Clutch Cap (17+1 pos)

Gear box ass’y (Ispeed spindle lock)
DC 7,2V motor ass’y

Battery indicator ass’y

Battery charger (9V/700mA)UK
Battery charger (9V/700mA)EU
LED light cover

LED light ass'y

Push Lever

Switch

2S1P Li-ion cells assembly 1,3 Ah
Click

Machine screw M3.0x0.5x8.0mm
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